Position

Battalion Chief-ECCFPD

Battalion Chief-ECCFPD

Fire Chief-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Battalion Chief-ECCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Other Positions Held Special District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

Department

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

Total Wages

$189,190

$158,399

$140,315

$138,952

$132,484

$129,467

$119,186

$116,936

$112,040

$111,640

$109,260

$107,960

$104,970

$104,818

$102,718

$101,488

$99,960

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,360

$9,011

$19,450

$21,235

$20,571

$14,459

$22,045

$17,266

$20,858

$21,119

$20,694

$20,140

$21,064

$21,196

$20,777

$20,401

$19,835



Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Fire Captain-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

$99,796

$99,582

$98,146

$98,004

$97,058

$93,558

$92,630

$87,478

$84,626

$82,568

$81,230

$80,588

$79,824

$74,194

$73,276

$73,014

$72,022

$58,737

$21,286

$3,486

$20,658

$17,630

$20,611

$2,834

$16,808

$9,455

$21,064

$20,686

$16,697

$22,165

$9,107

$19,235

$20,873

$8,769

$20,837

$15,975



Firefighter-East CCFPD

Administrative Asst |

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

Firefighter-East CCFPD

Fire Engineer-East CCFPD

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa Fire
Protection District

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

East Contra Costa FPD

$58,426

$53,430

$46,895

$45,698

$45,392

$45,258

$44,935

$44,155

$44,013

$43,971

$43,557

$42,978

$42,196

$38,642

$7,357

$4,002

$15,987

$7,935

$11.836

$14,070

$20,784

$6,409

$697

$6,026

$7,426

$5,420

$5,930

$16,660

$6,026

$22,175

$1,172

$0



