Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief-ECCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$189,190	\$14,360
Battalion Chief-ECCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$158,399	\$9,011
Fire Chief-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$140,315	\$19,450
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$138,952	\$21,235
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$132,484	\$20,571
Battalion Chief-ECCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$129,467	\$14,459
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$119,186	\$22,045
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$116,936	\$17,266
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$112,040	\$20,858
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$111,640	\$21,119
Fire Captain-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$109,260	\$20,694
Fire Captain-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$107,960	\$20,140
Fire Captain-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$104,970	\$21,064
Fire Captain-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$104,818	\$21,196
Fire Captain-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$102,718	\$20,777
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$101,488	\$20,401
Fire Captain-East CCFPD		East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$99,960	\$19,835

Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$99,796	\$21,286
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$99,582	\$3,486
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$98,146	\$20,658
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$98,004	\$17,630
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$97,058	\$20,611
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$93,558	\$2,834
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$92,630	\$16,808
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$87,478	\$9,455
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$84,626	\$21,064
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$82,568	\$20,686
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$81,230	\$16,697
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$80,588	\$22,165
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$79,824	\$9,107
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$74,194	\$19,235
Fire Captain-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$73,276	\$20,873
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$73,014	\$8,769
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$72,022	\$20,837
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$58,737	\$15,975

Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$58,426	\$15,987
Administrative Asst II	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$53,430	\$7,935
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$46,895	\$11,836
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$45,698	\$14,070
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$45,392	\$20,784
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$45,258	\$6,409
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$44,935	\$697
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$44,155	\$6,026
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$44,013	\$7,426
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$43,971	\$5,420
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$43,557	\$5,930
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$42,978	\$16,660
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$42,196	\$6,026
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$38,642	\$22,175
Firefighter-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$7,357	\$1,172
Fire Engineer-East CCFPD	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District	East Contra Costa FPD	\$4,002	\$0